2er Schiiler
Name
Mirco Guttknecht/Maren Wenninger

2er Schulerinnen

Name

Linda-Maria Cavallo/Lara Aldinger
Lisa Wieland/ Leonie Brennstuhl
Laura Wager/Elisabeth Schlichting
Ina Blhler/ Selina Nule

Vanessa Heinkele/Smilla Heidmann

ler Schiler A
Name

Nick Lange

Max Maute

Niklas Schweiger
Patrick Rapp
Anton Hanselmann
Matthias Quecke
Michael Quecke

ler Schiler B/C
Name

Simon Kocher
Justus Heisrath
Lukas Binder
David Mayer
Niels Lautemann

ler Schilerinnen B/C
Name

Malwine Weber
Lilith Magnus

Alina Freisler
Sandra Roller

Lea Schneider
Hanna Wist

Linda Heni

Theresa Klopfer
Vanessa Pfeil
Jessie Hasmiiller
Anastasia Bechthold
Amelie Mayer
Carina Steinhilber
Annice Niedermayer
Melia Niedermayer
Ines Weyland
Nadine Kurz

Tina Héflich

Jule Diemer

Ergebnisliste BW Cup 2012 - Schiler

1. Erg.
33,32

1. Erg.
67,11
43,84
44,99
50,15
30,70

1. Erg.
107,44
97,35
96,67
84,24
76,12
76,66
75,68

1. Erg.
76,93
74,55
71,40
57,50

1. Erg.
77,48

68,78
59,04
55,28
67,05
68,57

46,95
66,20
66,85
60,35
62,11
56,01
52,58

2. Erg.
41,05

2. Erg.
73,22
59,25
53,60

36,35

2. Erg.
102,27
102,12

85,41
73,48
71,44
72,82

2. Erg.
80,80
80,35
68,82
57,28
60,50

2. Erg.
86,39
77,77
70,58
71,57
71,00
72,92
58,75
65,83
69,66
68,30
67,74

61,39
53,29
50,00

56,73

3. Erg.
38,30

3. Erg.
71,19
46,60
50,57
46,92
31,60

3. Erg.
104,64
99,16
99,02
92,19
74,36
70,51
70,15

3. Erg.
81,47
80,37
76,52
55,82
58,53

3. Erg.
84,85
77,38
77,31
74,58
69,97
70,20
74,61
71,10
65,48
49,07
61,19
66,34
59,67
61,75
63,51
44,08
53,41
56,73

4. Erg. Endergebnis
112,67

4. Erg. Endergebnis

75,45 219,86
55,27 161,12

149,16
43,90 140,97
36,94 104,89

4. Erg. Endergebnis

106,81 318,89
104,40 305,68
102,56 298,25
92,92 270,52
68,18 223,96
73,25 221,35
72,39 220,89

4. Erg. Endergebnis

80,60 242,87
76,70 237,42
77,04 224,96
57,95 172,73
51,08 170,11

4. Erg. Endergebnis

83,39 254,63
74,61 229,76
77,12 225,01
71,36 217,51
74,60 215,57
69,19 212,31
68,05 211,23
71,23 208,16
69,62 204,76
70,23 204,73
66,52 201,11
70,25 196,94
62,41 185,91
67,34 185,10
58,54 174,63
55,15 152,52
48,23 151,64
68,34 125,07
55,20 111,93



ler Schilerinnen A
Name

Lena Glnther
Anna Boss

Mattea Eckstein
Romy Hochenberger
Lara Fuller

Victoria Mau

Katja Sparn

Anne Lais

Laura Walser
Karen Reiber
Juliane Pfortner

1. Durchgang in Nebringen

2. Durchgang in Bonlanden

3. Durchgang in Nufringen/Miuhlhausen
4. Durchgang in Obertiirkheim

ler Schiilerinnen A
Leana Hotz (a.K.)

1. Erg.
122,92
112,25
105,35
114,82

95,55

94,80

76,85
75,17
69,09
70,40

2. Erg.
0,00
106,32
115,94
96,99
110,60
97,26
96,04
78,95
74,34
70,14
71,68

3. Erg.
122,84
116,12
111,83
106,63
102,57
91,70
95,50
82,70
79,44
80,05
76,56

IMNAUER

MINERALQUELLEN

4. Erg. Endergebnis

129,07 374,83
114,87 343,24
110,69 338,46
106,82 328,27
111,47 324,64
95,40 287,46
95,10 286,64
77,59 239,24
82,15 236,76
82,41 232,60
72,97 221,21

Ergebnis Stuttgart-Obertirkheim
am 20.05.2012

Verein
ATB Baar

Aufg. Ausgf.

117,70 106,95



